
 

                                  Midsomer Norton 
                  Primary School 

   
                       An inclusive, community school in the heart of Midsomer Norton. 
 

High Street 
Midsomer Norton 
Radstock 
BA3 2DR 
Telephone: 01761412289 
Email:office@midsomernortonprimary.co.uk 
Website: www.midsomernortonprimary.com 
Head of School: Ms Sarah Biss 
Executive Headteacher: Mr Alun Randell 
‘Part of the Midsomer Norton Schools Partnership’ 
 

 
 

 
 

 Term Dates 2025 / 2026 
 
 

 

                                         

Term 1 - Monday 1st September 2025 - Friday 24th October 2025 

Term 2 - Monday 3rd November 2025 - Friday 19th December 2025 

Term 3 - Monday 5th January 2026 - Friday 13th February 2026 

Term 4 - Monday 23rd February 2026 - Thursday 2nd April 2026 

Term 5 -Monday 20th April 2026 - Friday 22nd May 2026 

Term 6 -  Monday 1st June 2026 - Tuesday 21st July 2026 (17th July last day for students)  

 

Inset Days 2025 - 2026  
 

Monday 1st September 2025 
Tuesday 2nd September 2025  
Friday 24th October 2025 
Monday 5th January 2026 
Monday 20th July 2026  
Tuesday 21st July 2026 

National Bank Holidays 
 

●​ Thursday 25th December 2025 
●​ Friday 26th December 2025 
●​ Thursday 1st January 2026 
●​ Friday 3rd April 2026  
●​ Monday 6th April 2026  
●​ Monday 4th May 2026  
●​ Monday 25th May 2026  
●​ Monday 31st August 2026 

mailto:office@midsomernortonprimary.co.uk
http://www.longvernal.com

